
PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 46524845

Data publicarii	18.05.20	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 971,19 RON - 971,19 RON

Descriere: DISC FLEX 125 BUC 5 5.882 29.41 ROB SFERIC 12 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 TEAVA PVC 40-4M BUC 3 12.1833 36.55 COT PVC 40-90' buc 2 1.345 2.69 NIPLU ZN 3/4 BUC 20 2.017 40.34 SURUB 14*70 BUC 50 2.9412 147.06 PIULITA M14 BUC 50 0.7564 37.82 SURUB 16*70 BUC 50 3.1932 159.66 PIULITA M16 BUC 50 0.7564 37.82 VOPSEA ALBASTRU INCHIS 0.75L BUC 1 18.49 18.49 VOPSEA ALB 0.75L BUC 5 17.648 88.24 VOPSEA NEGRU 0.75L BUC 2 17.645 35.29 GRUND GRI 0.75L BUC 5 12.606 63.03 DILUANT 0.9L BUC 4 9.665 38.66 PENSULA BUC 4 5.0425 20.17 SACI MENAJ 120L BUC 10 10.504 105.04 ROLA HARTIE BUC 30 3.3613 100.84
valoare totala fara TVA= 971,19 lei
